REMINDERS AND DATES FOR YOUR DIARY
· Forest School – 27th January – Bumblebee
· Forest School – 3rd February - Bumblebee
· Bumblebee ONLY – National Measuring Programme Wednesday 25th January
· Friday 27th January 3 - 3.45pm: Open Afternoon to see your child’s work in class
· Tuesday 7th and Thursday 9th February: Parents Consultation Evenings
· Friday 10th – Friday 17th February inclusive: Half Term holiday
· Monday 20th February inset day – back to school Tuesday 21st February
· Tuesday 21st February Maths Workshop for parents/carers in Firefly Class
· Wednesday 22nd February Maths Workshop for parents/carers in Ladybird Class
· Thursday 23rd February Maths Workshop for parents/carers in Caterpillar Class
· Friday 24th February Maths Workshop for parents/carers in Bumblebee Class
· Follow us on Facebook Windlesham Village Infant School and Twitter @windleshaminfants if you don’t already and remember to check our website regularly for updates too!
Message from Mrs Ezzard
Class Teachers really need your help in reading more regularly at home; less than a third of Bumblebee and Caterpillar Classes were able to have their books changed earlier this week, as they hadn’t read. Those that have watched our video have said it has been helpful https://video.link/w/vAxGd
I’ll be seeking feedback in Parent Forum after February half-term to find out how this change is working for you; all welcome to the meeting on Friday 24th March.
Bon weekend
SCL sports clubs
SCL sports clubs for January/February 2023 should now be live on their booking system and can be accessed via the following link: https://sclactive.co.uk/after-school-sports-clubs/ 
Please also see attached a discount flyer for Half Term.
Vacancies
Please find attached details of vacancies within TAMAT 
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Crawley Ridge Infant -Year 2 Teaching Assistant




